ROBOT
ROBOT LINE
TYPE: RO
Accessories
 WITHOUT ACCESSORY
Spare Parts Manual
S/N: Valid from:11/2004 Rev.: 2.0
Parti di ricambio Spare Parts Catalogues piéces Plezas de recambis Ersatzteile

Model codes
ro ROBOT LINE
Type codes
RO RO
Accessory codes
wa  WITHOUT ACCESSORY
11/2004  Rev. 6.0
Spare parts
40
5440
5435
5430
5425
5420
5410
5405
5400
5395
5440
5435
5430
5425
5445
5410
5405
5400
5395
5460
5300
5455
5450
5305
5310
5315
5320
5340
5345
5330
5355
5350
5360
53355365
5385
5390
53705380
5375 5325
01_028_e
5470
5465
11/2004  Rev. 6.0
Spare parts
41
ro=ROBOT LINE
RO=RO
wa= WITHOUT ACCESSORY
A=3/N/PE~380-400V 50-60Hz,  D=3/PE~200-210V 50-60Hz,  F=2/PE~220-240V 50-60Hz,  G=3/N/PE~415V 50-60Hz,
H=3/PE~220-230V 50-60Hz,  K=3/PE~380-400V 50-60Hz,  L=3/PE~415V 50-60Hz,  M=3/PE~440V 60Hz,  P=1/N/PE~220-
230V 50-60Hz,  R=2/PE~220-240V 50-60Hz,
ID P-code SN from SN to Mod. Acces. Volt Description
Module:Multiple group GM2/2 mod.03
5300 60198 - Microswitch
5305 60363 - Micro axle-holder pipe
5310 60365 - Micro axle support
5315 61012 - Stainless steel cover GM2/2  mod.03
5320 60139 - Triple push button panel
5325 60360 - 2 speed motor
5330 10704 - Microswitch
5335 61003 - Engine support mod.03
5340 60142 - Main motor
5345 61006 - Base GM mod.03
5350 60125 - Power supply cable
5355 60126 - Rubber small foot
5360 60137 - Ice holder little tank